
SCHEDULE A-P

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (optional)...............................................................................

Total This Period (last page this line number only) ........................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

Primary General

Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

Primary General

Other (specify)
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Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation
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FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

Primary General

Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation
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FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 12/2015)

C00401224

Transaction ID : VPF7BE2NGR2E

02144-0031

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

55423-1212

Retired

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

Image# 201605039015375987

MN

MA

Richfield

West Somerville

West Somerville

Bernie 2016

02144-0031

Transaction ID : VPF7BE2NGR2

Transaction ID : VPF7BE2N388E

C00401224

2015

2015

2015

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this
organization.

05

05

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this
organization.

05

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

2016

2016

2016

MA

100.00

Not Employed
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ACTBLUE

Venkateswarlu Pothapragada

ACTBLUE

11406294.62

500.00

11406294.62

27

27

27

250.00

100.00

100.00

6330 Humboldt Ave S

PO Box 441146

PO Box 441146

pbasupally
Text Box
Memo Item

pbasupally
Text Box
Memo Item

pbasupally
Text Box
Memo Item


